Supplementary Data, S2
General Linear Models 
       

Number of dependent variables: 1

Number of categorical factors: 2

Q63R CB2  and  I148M PNPLA3

Number of quantitative factors: 4 

Sex; Age; Waist Circumference; HOMA-IR

Analysis of Variance for STEATOSIS

	Source
	Sum of Squares
	Df
	Mean Square
	F-Ratio
	P-Value

	Model
	34,9005
	8
	4,36256
	20,89
	0,0000

	Residual
	22,3409
	107
	0,208793
	
	

	Total (Corr.)
	57,2414
	115
	
	
	


Analysis of Variance for INFLAMMATION
	Source
	Sum of Squares
	Df
	Mean Square
	F-Ratio
	P-Value

	Model
	8,18133
	8
	1,02267
	7,61
	0,0000

	Residual
	14,3704
	107
	0,134303
	
	

	Total (Corr.)
	22,5517
	115
	
	
	


Analysis of Variance for FIBROSIS
	Source
	Sum of Squares
	Df
	Mean Square
	F-Ratio
	P-Value

	Model
	7,73033
	8
	0,966292
	1,82
	0,0809

	Residual
	56,7783
	107
	0,530638
	
	

	Total (Corr.)
	64,5086
	115
	
	
	


